East Anstey Parish Council Payments Over £100 Year ended 31st March 2021

08/07/2020

08/07/2020

08/07/2020

05/08/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

14/01/2021

18/01/2021

28/03/2021

28/03/2021

Community Heartbeat Trust
Zurich Town & Parish
Rhino Play SW

East Anstey PCC

M J Cable

NDC

Project Better Energy
Project Better Energy
Community Heartbeat Trust

Jill Larcombe/Project
Better Energy)

Defibrillator annual support Yr 4
Annual insurance

New swings

Churchyard grant

Grass cutting

Planning application fee

Solar panels payment 2

Solar panels final payment
VETS scheme

Repayment of deposit paid
by Jill Larcombe

£126.00

£332.62

£4553

£450

£1100

£251.83

£3154.17

£6308.83

£100

£3154.17



