East Anstey Parish Council Payments Over £100 Year ended 31st March 2021

08/07/2020	Community Heartbeat Trust	Defibrillator annual support Yr 4	£126.00
08/07/2020	Zurich Town & Parish	Annual insurance	£332.62
08/07/2020	Rhino Play SW	New swings	£4553
05/08/2020	East Anstey PCC	Churchyard grant	£450
02/12/2020	M J Cable	Grass cutting	£1100
02/12/2020	NDC	Planning application fee	£251.83
14/01/2021	Project Better Energy	Solar panels payment 2	£3154.17
18/01/2021	Project Better Energy	Solar panels final payment	£6308.83
28/03/2021	Community Heartbeat Trust	VETS scheme	£100
28/03/2021	Jill Larcombe/Project Better Energy)	Repayment of deposit paid by Jill Larcombe	£3154.17